European
Commission
——

10:30

10:45

11:15

12:00

12:30

enterprise

network

CENTER FOR Bnodkpena wa usheca
THE STUDY OF
DEMOCRACY

Center for the Study of Democracy

has the pleasure of inviting you to the

Public discussion

Bulgaria’s International Competitiveness 2014

22™ May 2014

Conference Hall, 5 Alexander Zhendov Str.

Program

Opening

Ruslan Stefanov, Director, Economic Program, Center for the Study of
Democracy

Bulgaria’s results in the 2014 World Competitiveness Yearbook, published by
the Institute for Management Development (IMD), Switzerland.

Martin Tsanov, Analyst, Economic Program, Center for the Study of
Democracy

Innovation policy, the energy sector and access to finance in Bulgaria

Plamen Shalafov, Project officer, ,Applied Research and Communications”
Fund

Martin Vladimirov, Analyst, Economic Program, Center for the Study of
Democracy

Discussion

Closing



