





Center for the Study of Democracy

has the pleasure of inviting you to the

Public discussion

Bulgaria's International Competitiveness 2014

22nd May 2014

Conference Hall, 5 Alexander Zhendov Str.

Program

10:30	Opening
	Ruslan Stefanov , Director, Economic Program, Center for the Study of Democracy
10:45	Bulgaria's results in the 2014 World Competitiveness Yearbook , published by the Institute for Management Development (IMD), Switzerland.
	Martin Tsanov , Analyst, Economic Program, Center for the Study of Democracy
11:15	Innovation policy, the energy sector and access to finance in Bulgaria
	Plamen Shalafov , Project officer, "Applied Research and Communications" Fund
	Martin Vladimirov , Analyst, Economic Program, Center for the Study of Democracy
12:00	Discussion
12:30	Closing